School Name
Academy of Building Industries
Academy with Community Partners
Accelerated Learning Center
Alta Vista High School
Alternative Computerized Education (ACE) Charter High School
Alternative High School (Indian Oasis High School)
Alternative Middle School (Indian Oasis Middle School)
Apache Trail High School
Arizona Collegiate High School
Arizona Insight Academy
Arizona Preparatory Academy
Aspire High School
AZ Compass Prep School
Benson Digital Learning Center
Bostrom Alternative Center
Camp Verde Accommodation School
Camp Verde Online
Canyon Rose Academy
Canyon Rose Academy-East
Canyon Valley School
Career and College Prep
Career Success School - Sage Campus
Career Success Schools - STEM Academy 7-12
CCASD Online Instruction
Center for Academic Success #1 - Sierra Vista 9-12
Center for Academic Success #2 - Douglas 9-12
City View High School
Combs Center for Success High School
Combs Center for Success Middle School
Compass High School
Coolidge Alternative Program
Cornerstone Charter School
Crestview College Preparatory High School
Crown Point High School
Deer Valley Academy
Desert Hills High School
Desert Rose Academy Charter School
Douglas High School
East Valley Academy
East Valley High School
Eastpointe High School
Edge High School - Himmel Park
EDGE High School - Northwest
EdOptions HS Learning Center
EdOptions Preparatory Academy
Educational Opportunity Center Charter High School
Envision High School
Estrella High School
Flowing Wells Digital Campus
Freedom Prep Academy - Mesa
Genesis Academy
Genesis Academy
Glendale Union High School District Online Learning Academy
Ha:san Preparatory & Leadership School
Hope College and Career Readiness Academy
Hope High School
Hope High School Online
Intelli-School
Intelli-School - Metro Center
Intelli-School - Paradise Valley
Intelli-School Glendale
IntelliSchool Online
International Commerce High School - Phoenix
International Commerce High School - Tempe
International Commerce High School MCG
Kaizen Education Foundation dba El Dorado High School
Kaizen Education Foundation dba Maya High School
Kaizen Education Foundation dba Quest High School

Kaizen Education Foundation dba South Pointe Elementary School

Kaizen Education Foundation dba Summit High School

Kaizen Education Foundation dba Vista Grove Preparatory Academy Element

Kingman Online Learning Academy (KOLA) High School
Las Puertas Community School

Learning Institute, The

Leona Connected High School

Liberty High School

Linda Abril Educational Academy

Manson Mesa High School

Mary Meredith K-12 School

MCAT High School

Midtown High School

Mountain Rose Academy

Mountain Vista Academy

Mt Graham High School

Mt. Turnbull Academy

Navajo County Instruction for Success (NCIS)
New Crossroads Academy

Nizhoni Accelerated Academy

Northern AZ Academy for Career Dev. - Taylor
Nosotros Academy

Ombudsman - Charter East

Ombudsman - Charter East Il

Ombudsman - Charter Metro

Ombudsman - Charter Northeast
Ombudsman - Charter Northwest
Ombudsman - Charter Valencia
Ombudsman - Charter West

Ombudsman Online Academy

PACE Preparatory Academy

Pantano High School

Entity_ID
85541
10795

5462
80996
5861
90822
90821
6346
90907
91830
79702
91815
89870
85879
6249
84659

1000257
81030
605648

5041
79123
80050
80025

1001242

4801

4802

5520

1001830

1001831
79468
92608
79099
78813
79476
79506
78901
79442

4773
78932
87350
78836

5860
80928
90844
90202

6193
87412
78900
91832

1000980

1001973

5504

5435

5872

969999
81042
81182
79952

5530
10746
90208

1001763
88232
79042

1001879
78899
10748

6349
78851
10749
89867

1001750
92497
10814

1001670

4878
79617
92913

6269

6279
80385
10885
92280

4885
90064

7654

1001688

78916
5652
79899
5493
89440
78814
79174
80026
89827
10737

1001731
79108
84665

LEA_Name
Academy of Building Industries, Inc.
Academy with Community Partners-Arizona, Inc
Accelerated Learning Center, Inc.
American Charter Schools Foundation d.b.a. Alta v
Tucson Youth Development/ACE Charter High Schc
Baboquivari Unified School District #40
Baboquivari Unified School District #40
American Charter Schools Foundation d.b.a. Apact
Pima Prevention Partnership
Portable Practical Educational Preparation, Inc. (P
North Star Charter School, Inc.
Yavapai Accommodation School District
AZ Compass Schools, Inc.
Benson Unified School District
Phoenix Union High School District
Camp Verde Unified District
Camp Verde Unified District
Canyon Rose Academy, Inc.
Canyon Rose Academy, Inc.
Gilbert Unified School District
AIBT Non-Profit Charter High School - Phoenix
Career Success Schools
Career Success Schools
Coconino County Accommodation School District
Center for Academic Success, Inc.
Center for Academic Success, Inc.
Arizona Center for Youth Resources
J 0 Combs Unified School District
J 0 Combs Unified School District
Compass High School, Inc.
Coolidge Unified District
Cornerstone Charter School,Inc
American Charter Schools Foundation d.b.a. Cresty
James Sandoval Preparatory High School
Deer Valley Charter Schools, Inc.
American Charter Schools Foundation d.b.a. Deser
Desert Rose Academy,Inc.
Douglas Unified District
Mesa Unified District
Legacy Education Group
Eastpointe High School, Inc.
Edge School, Inc., The
Edge School, Inc., The
Educational Options Foundation
Educational Options Foundation
Yuma Private Industry Council, Inc.
CPLC Community Schools dba Hiaki High School
American Charter Schools Foundation d.b.a. Estrel
Flowing Wells Unified District
Freedom Preparatory Academy
Prescott Unified District
Genesis Program, Inc.
Glendale Union High School District
Ha:san Educational Services
Maricopa County Regional School District
Blueprint Education
Blueprint Education
SC Jensen Corporation, Inc. dba Intelli-School
PAS Charter, Inc., dba Intelli-School
Intelli-School, Inc.
PAS Charter, Inc., dba Intelli-School
Intelli-School, Inc.
International Commerce Secondary Schools, Inc.
Humanities and Sciences Academy of the United S
Humanities and Sciences Academy of the United S
Kaizen Education Foundation dba El Dorado High ¢
Kaizen Education Foundation dba Maya High Schor
Kaizen Education Foundation dba Tempe Accelera
Kaizen Education Foundation dba South Pointe Ele
Kaizen Education Foundation dba Summit High Sct
Kaizen Education Foundation dba Vista Grove Preg
Kingman Unified School District
StrengthBuilding Partners
Phoenix School of Academic Excellence The
Kaizen Education Foundation dba Mission Heights
Liberty High School
Phoenix Union High School District
Page Unified School District #8
Tucson Unified District
Marana Unified District
Vista Charter School
Mountain Rose Academy, Inc.
Florence Unified School District
Safford Unified District
Fort Thomas Unified District
Navajo County Accommodation District #99
Cochise County Accommodation School District
Tuba City Unified School District #15
Career Development, Inc.
Nosotros, Inc
Ombudsman Educational Services, Ltd.,a subsidiar
Ombudsman Educational Services, Ltd.,a subsidiar
Ombudsman Educational Services, Ltd.,a subsidiar
Ombudsman Educational Services, Ltd.,a subsidiar
Ombudsman Educational Services, Ltd.,a subsidiar
Ombudsman Educational Services, Ltd.,a subsidiar
Ombudsman Educational Services, Ltd.,a subsidiar
Ombudsman Educational Services, Ltd.,a subsidiar
PACE Preparatory Academy, Inc.
Vail Unified District

LEA_ID
85540
79213
4297
80995
4422
4412
4412
79883
90536
87405
79701
79379
89869
79226
4286
4470
4470
81029
81029
4239
79053
79047
79047
10386
4191
4191
4346
4445
4445
79467
4442
79077
79874
79475
79496
79872
79441
4174
4235
87349
78833
4421
4421
90201
90201
4509
90331
79873
4405
1000979
4466
4332
4285
6369
4234
81041
81041
79951
79953
4352
79953
4352
4334
4337
4337
4342
79882
79878
79233
79876
90330
79598
91992
6379
90548
4216
4286
4196
4403
4404
79907
10879
4437
4218
4221
4386
1001687
4197
4400
79881
4323
4323
4323
4323
4323
4323
4323
4323
79068
4413

Charter School
1
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DRP Approved
Pending
Pending
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Pending
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Pending
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Pending
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Pending
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Pending
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Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending

Alternative Status
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved



Parker Alternative School

PAS Charter Online

Pathways in Education

Peoria Accelerated High School

Peoria Flex Academy

Phoenix Digital Academy

Pierson High School

Pillar Academy of Business & Finance
Pima County Schools Superintendent's Diploma Program
Pima Partnership Academy

Pima Partnership School, The

Pima Rose Academy

Pinnacle Charter High School

Pinnacle Charter High School-Tempe East
Pinnacle High School - Casa Grande
Pinnacle High School - Tempe

Pinnacle Online - WMCB

Pinnacle Online High School

Ponderosa High School

PPEP TEC - Alice S. Paul Learning Center
PPEP TEC - Celestino Fernandez Learning Center
PPEP TEC - Cesar Chavez Learning Center
PPEP TEC - Colin L. Powell Learning Center
PPEP TEC - Jose Yepez Learning Center
PPEP TEC - Raul H. Castro Learning Center
Precision Academy

Premier Charter High School

Primavera - Online

Project More High School

RCB College Preparatory Academy
Roadrunner School

Robert L. Duffy High School

Salt River Accelerated Learning Academy
San Carlos Alternative School

Santa Cruz Center for Success

SC Jensen Online

Sentinel Peak High School

Skyline D5

Skyline Prep High School

Skyview High School

South Pointe High School

South Pointe Junior High School

South Valley Prep and Arts School
Southern Arizona Community Academy
Southgate Academy

Southwest Leadership Academy

St. Johns Learning Center

STAR Academic High School

State Online School

Student Choice High School

Student Choice High School

Student Choice High School - Maricopa
Student Choice High School - Yuma
Summit High School

Sun Valley High School

Sweetwater Community School

Tech Campus

Teenage Parent Program - TAPP

The Excel Center - Papago

ThrivePoint High School at Avondale
ThrivePoint High School at Buckeye
ThrivePoint High School at Grovers
ThrivePoint High School at Metro
ThrivePoint High School at Surprise
Thrivepoint High School at Union Hills
ThrivePoint Online High School
Toltecali High School

Tse'yaato' High School

Tucson Preparatory School

Tucson Unified Virtual Academy

Valley Preparatory Academy

Vector Prep and Arts Academy

Villa Oasis Interscholastic Center For Education (voice)
Virtual School of Arizona

Vista High School

Vista Peak

West Phoenix High School

White Mountain Institute

White Tanks Learning Center

WMI ON LINE

Yavapai County High School

Youth Works Charter High School

80408
1001762
850102
78817
6231
875776
5961
87335
1001696
89865
79960
90998
79621
79619
10750
5463
289884
81180
85842
5876
5873
5878
5880
5879
5877
80006
79570
81178
6264
742847
5071
80430
90159
89776
90415
1001760
6054
89941
79092
6350
80990
79178
91122
79028
79091
92044
89607
6288
91246
79022
90737
1002106
1002107
4803
6347
92611
79129
6272
1001974
91199
90768
90389
90075
81143
79117
90815
80033
81127
5892
85924
79111
90318
6067
91184
6302
92525
6348
79646
79220
91203
79380
90286

Parker Unified School District

PAS Charter, Inc., dba Intelli-School

Pathways In Education-Arizona, Inc.

American Charter Schools Foundation d.b.a. Peori:
Peoria Unified School District

Phoenix Union High School District

Nogales Unified District

Pillar Charter School

Pima County Accommodation School District

Pima Prevention Partnership dba Pima Partnershig
Pima Prevention Partnership dba Pima Partnershig
Pima Rose Academy, Inc.

Pinnacle Education-Kino, Inc.

Pinnacle Education-WMCB, Inc.

Pinnacle Education-Casa Grande, Inc.

Pinnacle Education-Tempe, Inc.

Pinnacle Education-WMCB, Inc.

Pinnacle Education-Tempe, Inc.

Coconino County Accommodation School District
Portable Practical Educational Preparation, Inc. (P
Portable Practical Educational Preparation, Inc. (P
Portable Practical Educational Preparation, Inc. (P
Portable Practical Educational Preparation, Inc. (P
Portable Practical Educational Preparation, Inc. (P
Portable Practical Educational Preparation, Inc. (P
Avondale Learning dba Precision Academy
Premier Charter High School

American Virtual Academy

Tucson Unified District

AIBT Non-Profit Charter High School, Inc.

Paradise Valley Unified District

Career Success Schools

Salt River Pima-Maricopa Community Schools
San Carlos Unified School District #20

Santa Cruz Valley Union High School District

SC Jensen Corporation, Inc. dba Intelli-School
Flowing Wells Unified District

Skyline Gila River Schools, LLC

Skyline Schools, Inc.

Kaizen Education Foundation dba Skyview High Scl
American Charter Schools Foundation d.b.a. South
Kaizen Education Foundation dba South Pointe Jur
South Valley Academy, Inc.

Southern Arizona Community Academy, Inc.
Southgate Academy, Inc.

Southwest Leadership Academy

St Johns Unified District

Sunnyside Unified District

Arizona Education Solutions

GAR, LLC dba Student Choice High School

GAR, LLC dba Student Choice High School

GAR, LLC dba Student Choice High School

GAR, LLC dba Student Choice High School

Flagstaff Unified District

American Charter Schools Foundation d.b.a. Sun V
Paradise Valley Unified District

Career Success Schools

Tucson Unified District

Arizona Goodwill Education Services

ThrivePoint High School, Inc.

ThrivePoint High School, Inc.

ThrivePoint High School, Inc.

ThrivePoint High School, Inc.

ThrivePoint High School, Inc.

ThrivePoint High School, Inc.

ThrivePoint High School, Inc.

CPLC Community Schools dba Toltecalli High Schoc
Coconino County Accommodation School District
Tucson Preparatory School

Tucson Unified District

Kestrel Schools, Inc.

Vector School District, Inc.

Mary C O'Brien Accommodation District

Arizona Education Solutions

Yuma Union High School District

Deer Valley Unified District

American Charter Schools Foundation d.b.a. West
Show Low Unified District

Litchfield Elementary District

Show Low Unified District

Yavapai Accommodation School District

Tucson Youth Development/ACE Charter High Schc

4510
79953
92983
79875
4237
4286
4457
87334
4401
89864
79959
90997
81009
79439
81011
81001
79439
81001
10386
4431
4431
4431
4431
4431
4431
79929
79569
79461
4403
449790
4241
79047
4320
4210
4454
79951
4405
90329
79084
79880
80989
78965
90540
79000
79085
92043
4153
4407
90758
78997
78997
78997
78997
4192
79877
4241
79047
4403
1001949
79059
79059
79059
79059
79059
79059
79059
80032
10386
6374
4403
79065
90317
4435
90758
4507
4246
79879
4393
4281
4393
79379
4422
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Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
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Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Under Review
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved



